
AMENDMENT NO. 1 
TO SERVICES AGREEMENT 

BETWEEN APPLIED STATISTICS & MANAGEMENT INC. AND 
NATIVIDAD MEDICAL CENTER 

FOR 
Subscription to access web-based MD-Staff Database 

This Amendment No. 1 to the Services Agreement ("Agreement") which was effective on July 1, 2015 is 
entered into by and between the County of Monterey, on behalf of Natividad Medical Center (hereinafter 
''NMC"), and Applied Statistics & Management, Inc. (hereinafter "CONTRACTOR"); (collectively, the 
County, NMC and CONTRACTOR are referred to as the "Parties"), with respect to the following: 

RECITALS 

WHEREAS, the Agreement was executed for an online subscription to use MD-Staff, a credentialing 
database to assist NMC's Medical Staff Services division with verification and tracking of its medical 
care providers, with a term July 1, 2015 through June 30, 2020 and a total Agreement amount not to 
exceed $23,750; and 

WHEREAS, NMC and CONTRACTOR currently wish to amend the Agreement to add additional access 
to NMC for added capabilities and functionality as described in the attached revised Exhibit A Scope of 
Services/Payment provisions, at an increased cost of $76,050 and for a revised total Agreement amount 
of$99,800 and with no change to the tenn of the Agreement July 1, 2015 through June 30,2020. 

AGREEMENT 

NOW, THEREFORE, the Parties agree to amend the Agreement as follows: 

The Agreement is hereby renewed on the terms and conditions as set forth in the Agreement incorporated 
herein by this reference, except as specifically set forth below. 

1. Paragraph titled, "PAYMENTS BY NMC'" shall be amended to the following: 
((NMC shall pay the CONTRACTOR in accordance with the payment provisions set forth in 

EXHIBIT A, subject to the limitations set forth in this Agreement. The total amount payable by 
NMC to CONTRACTOR under this Agreement shall not exceed the sum of $99,800." 

2. NMC and CONTRACTOR agree that effective July 1, 2017, Exhibit A of the Agreement shall be 
replaced with the revised Exhibit A attached hereto this Amendment No. 1. 

3. Except as provided herein, all remaining tenns, conditions and provisions of the Original Agreement 
are unchanged and unaffected by this Amendment No. 1 and shall continue in full force and effect as 
set forth in the Agreement and in this Amendment No. 1 

4. A copy of this Amendment No. 1 shall be attached to the Original Agreement. 

5. This Amendment No. 1 shall be effective on July I, 2017. 

Amendment No. I to Applied Statistics & Management, Inc. Agreement 
Tenn: July I , 2015 through June 30, 2020 

Not to Exceed: $99,800 



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto are in agreement with this Amendment No. I on the basis 
set f01th in thi s document and have executed this Amendment No. I on the day and year set forth herein. 

Date: ______________________________ _ 

APPROVED AS TO LEGAL PROVISIONS 

By: ----->.,.,.( ____,-.,..L-CY..._..~:.....::..._b----,6.--=------'---~~~~-
Mot¥ey County Deputy County Counsel 

CONTRACTOR 

APPLIED STATISTICS & MANAGEMENT, INC. 

CONTRACTOR's Business Name 
***See instructions below*** 

_ ___-;-;;;::-
By: If'! ,--

(Signature of: Chair, President, o r Vice-President) 

P HA }J P' '(lA.C/' f 0 E1-J'J 
Name and Title 

Date: _ _ f)_b_---'-14--'-----=2=--0_I~7'-----

By: -:::; c:;;:3 ___ :::s _________ _ 
(Signature of: Secretary, Asst. Secretary, CFO, 

Treasurer, or Asst. Treasurer) 

NamJ and Title 

Date: -~~2f/'---'-'l ~'+-/__,Zo:::::;..__;.\ _....3: _ _ _ _ _ 
I I 

***Instructions*** 

If CONTRACTOR is a corporation; including limited 
liability and non-profit corporations, the fu ll legal name of 
the corpo ration shall be set forth above together with the 
signatures o f two specified officers (two signatures 
required). 

If CONTRACTOR is a partnershi p; the name of the 
partnership shall be set forth above together with the 
signature of a partner who has authority to execute this 
Agreement on behalf o f the partnership (two s ignatures 
required). 

If CONTRACTOR is contracting in an indiv idual capacity, 
the individual shall set forth the name of the business. if any 
and shall personally sign the Agreement (one signature 
required). 

Amendment No. I to Applied Statistics & Management, lnc. Agreement 
Term: July I , 20 15 through June 30, 2020 

Not to Exceed: $99,800 



EXHIBIT A 

SCOPE OF SERVICES/ 

PAYMENT PROVISIONS 

This Scope of Services is entered into by and between Natividad Medical Center, hereinafter referred to as 
("NMC") and Applied Statistics & M anagement, Inc., hereinafter referred to as ("CO NTRACTOR") 
pursuant to the Service Agreement between NMC and CONTRACTOR attached hereto with a stat1 date of 
July 1, 2015 (the "Agreement") and is subject to terms and conditions of the Agreement. 

I . Descr·iption of All Services to be Rendered by CONTRACTOR: 
MD-STAFF is a web based Credentialing System des ignated to assist the Medica l Staff Services to 
collect and track provider' s information. As part of the credentialing process, the system is used to 
generate primary source verifi cations and to prov ide reports for management. 

II. CONTRACTOR Obligations: 
CONTRACTOR shall provide NMC access to the Demographic module- (demographic data, 
licensing information, education, training, and appointment information). 
CONTRACTOR shall provide NMC access to the Credentialing module- (used to process new 
applications and reappointment, includes merge functions to create primary source verifications). 
CONTRACTOR shall provide NMC access to the Credentialing Committee module - (tracks 
committee membership). 
CONTRACTOR shall prov ide N MC access to the Meeting module- (tracks prov ider's meeting 
attendance records) . 
CONTRACTOR shall prov ide NMC access to the Privileges module- (tracks provider' s clinical 
privileges). 
CONTRACTOR shall prov ide NMC access to the CME module - (tracks and reports prov ider's 
continuing medical education). 
CONTRACTOR shall prov ide NMC access to the Reports module- (contains 200 built in reports. 
It also has an ad hoc query). 

III. Pricing/Fees: 
The annual suppot1 price is $4,750.00 per year and is invoiced annually. The annual support prov ides 
unlimi ted toll free telephone support and free updates. 

• CONTRACTOR warrants that the cost charged for services under the terms of thi s contract are not 
in excess of those charged any other client fo r the same services perfo rmed by the same ind ividuals. 



PRICE SHEET 

Licensed Software Application Module(s) 

Module Quantity Annual Cost Total Cost 
MD Staff Web 5 yrs. $4,750.00 $23,750.00 
E-Priv Included Included Included 
MD Query Included Included Included 



NATIVIDAD MEDICAL CENTER 
INSURANCE MODIFICATION JUSTIFICATION 

Vendor/Contractor Name: Applied Statistics & Management. Inc. 
Services Description: M.D. Staff for the Web-Based Credentialing System Services 

Automobile Liability Insurance Requirements 

Business Justification: 
Both NMC and CONTRACTOR agree that because there is no driving associated with 
providing the services as per this Agreement and its Scope of Services, CONTRACTOR 
is not required to comply with the auto insurance requirements as stated herein. 

Should the scope of services change at any time during the term of this Agreement, this 
modification will be re-evaluated by both NMC and CONTRACTOR and depending on 
the changes in scope, CONTRACTOR may be required to comply with the auto 
insurance requirements. 



Licensed Software Application Module(s) 

Module Quantity Initial Cost Annual Cost 
MD-Stat (Utilization Review, OPPE, and Peer 1 $30,000.00 $10,000.00 
Case Review; Utilizing ASM's standard import 
file; includes the setup of up to 30 custom 
Indicators for OPPE, and the setup of up to 20 
score cards) 
MD-App (Three application templates) 1 $15,000.00 $5,000.00 
Virtual Committee 1 $5,000.00 $2,000.00 

Web-based Training (6 hours@ $75.00 per $450.00 
hour) 

Discount on Initial Cost and Annual Costs ($4,000.00) ($2,200.00) 

Total $46,450.00 $14,800.00 

Licensed Site 

Site Address 
Natividad Medical Center 1441 Constitution Blvd 

Salinas, California 93906 



Cost Breakdown 

Total Contract 
Module Initial Cost Annual Cost Y1 (17/18} Total Y2 (18/19) Y3 (19/20) Period (2015-2020) 

MD-Staff: Web-based Credentialing System* N/A $ 4, 750 $ 4, 750 $ 4,750 $ 4,750 $ 23J50 

MD-App: Online Provider Applicat ions $ 10,000 $ 5,000 $ 15,000 $ 5,000 $ 5,000 $ 25,000 

MD-Stat: FPPE, OPPE and Peer Review $ 20,000 $ 10,000 $ 30,000 $ 10,000 $ 10,000 $ 50,000 

Virtual Committee: Portal Access $ 3,000 $ 2,000 $ 5,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 9,000 

Web-based Training (6 hours) $ 450 $ 450 $ 450 

Discount on Initial Cost $ (4,000) $ (2,200) $ (4,000) $ (2,200) $ (2,200) $ (8,400) 

Total $ 29,450 $ 19,550 $ 51,200 $ 19,550 $ 19,550 $ 99,800 

Amount Budgeted N/A $ 4,750 $ 4,750 $ 4,750 $ 4,750 $ 23,750 

Increase $ 29,450 $ 14,800 $ 46,450 $ 14,800 $ 14,800 $ 76,050 

*MD-Staff is the current credentialing system in use. 

Product Summary 

For a one time cost of $29,450 and an annual cost of $14,800 ($19,550 including current credentialing module), MD-Staff will provide a comprehensive and 

fully integrated so lution for Credentialing (including online provider applications), Medical Staff Quality (FPPE/proctoring, OPPE/peer review), Virtual 

Committee Management (onl ine peer reviews, credent ia ls review, and other Medical Staff collaboration), CME, Physician Recruitment/Relations, and Payor 

Credentialing. 

MD-App: Web-based Application for Appointment and Reappointment 

MD-App is a secure web based application designed to work seamlessly with the MD-Staff credent ialing system. MD-App allows providers to log in and fill 

out their application online and submit the application electronica lly. In addition other documents such as bylaws, privileges forms and consent forms ca n 

be downloaded and printed. MD-App will reduce the time required t o bring providers on staff by eliminating the needs to create hard copy packets of t his 

information, and by reducing manual data entry and transmittal steps. Includes up t o three (3) applicatioo forms. 

MD-Stat (brochure attached) is an FPP E, OPPE and Peer Review solution. lnlcudes up to 30 custom OPPE indicators and up to 20 score cards . 

Virtual Committee: Web-based Committee and Collaboration Platform 

Virtual Committee provides portal access for online credentials review, peer case review, document review, committee & medical staff collaboration. 

Eliminates the need to create paper packets of t his information and reduces time demands for staff and providers to review on-site and during meetings. 

Optimized for tablets and other mobile devices. 

Technical Specs 

All users (internal or ext ernal) need is an internet browser to access these t ools. For Internet Explorer, we recommend IE 11.0 or great er. Firefox, Safari, and 

Google Chrome also work well. There are no plugins required whatsoever. All products interface seamlessly w ith the MD-Staff credentialing system. 



tJ MD-App 
-~:crtic ... : t ... -: 3:o1!utic- :·c~-E 5 t"-: ~,a$1 tirr.: 

ccr~..;rr,jng ara J:3P:" i ·-li:E-'"l~h,.e :::·~.: :-?S!: fc' :-~ f.., ;.j[G i 

:::.::::o.:;c-:- '·/D-A~p 3 c=>;,gr:--: tc :e':r'"'ii""::e t- .:; , :Jn.i.:l 

or.:·c=-~= : i 3,ic ·.;;r~ :l"t: r:"o•/-::-~ t ') i;l : J: :-= 

::c,1cEiO::c- c - llrte: ·,· : :~J""1: .. i~a,. Jrc ... :- c-t:t·e: 

.... c: ,t·0'"'3L:r JC:JmE-'1t.= :"";t :3'".: :: :""': ~r tre ::oiic.3:6:,., 

: ::,-:t~Jc"":.;::,.·d: .·- ~;-~:,··-' .:-,g-="c'"""S =r:-:: ;::·re 

:j :"":- c'":L~C4E-"'= :o co~\"'"'.o::. ~.-.: ~"";. :-: ~:;~!- oe"~-= 

: -: .:~;,. CC~·: : : -,a :Me;r c- ... ~ ac : lic.:t c~ 

l~ 

~ 

MD-App Features 

SeoJre Online .:.oplica!ic ... :; 

MD"A;:.. ,-,·•·'-> , ..... ml~ly w'tl'l;'Our 

MD ;;t..U ued~~J.:olir\~ •y•l~m.ll 

"!i>hil Ute~ LI'J" t<r.J.Jy pr O<.to;.s Of 

IJfilllirtg. M.:riling. .. nd trllt-:ing d~l.l (:!' 

inili..s; cr t~~..,,;.~ltllti~nl dJJ pli L.;thUrt~. 

Pm~itlerH.;n Jt>l;in. r~•odify. ~mJ 

~..ooril ~~pli<.r.ian~ onlir"' Crur'r. 

~':'=y"N! .':'I!:. 

Simole Trans<>ar:nt 
Re.cpp.cirrtments &. On-Boa•cfing 

Du''""" rule c.•r l>e t'!li<Jr(J:Ii!C 

rndke .o...ur~ llu:ap)J\f'.A!tUI't i~ C~lfftp1ele 

bt"ore il-:..on Ll~ ~ubr:utl"""- M~dita:J 

5<o:Jro;r;, .. '•'~"'"''~ 111,. ilr~~·5~·Jf 

t~lk.:iJUII> ~5 U It:)' dl e LO!!!tJI"'-ell. 

t'.JJpli;..-t:mu. wn de-N the pr<J£..~~~5 or ~1e 
u~errl:..llin!J {:•IX.!:'·.!. ~"me t.1~1 

S~..:;fi O'fii.• b...:irrq,oc., ~!.u)g Lfl~ 

;lcoli<<>'.lorr. 

~ 

~ 

MD App Description 

Sa·o~e 1ime 

~·~~.r~U;.tD 

""' S:C"'•a.!I' .C'•:. 

,; 4,d~"""' 
wJ rrt,f' tr n" 

"" ~·litrt~"(.f(; 

.; ' .lc:•J()IIol,!l('"fl 

_, 1 .• p 

...1 t:>.o••d<.4-•'lfc..M.io..•o 

., t~L·.~a 

"" l'rt"-f1-loll\ 

,; "nn~··i(•f'i•rn~k 

"' ~ 1•$ 

..f lr..:--J .. 'f'IM I) (~JrJ""'-

..1 ~., ..... :d~ 

.J 44!:.1.!•!· ..llfiii"~! ... J ;11 

~"'\'IC,.,.,..p 

;,<~,-.der> Ldrt lill uul lb.- "t!f!lit.~<':<ln ;>1 

th~:.: t.:t::.~ni~•ot..e.,..,ilh Ll~i: t:i:--Jte 

.)I'JJ!i::.Sti~ dnd ,;u Pl''.::<"'•:rg ~'Urr~•rrh 

dVlit.•L•l~ IU Vlti'f: ~·1<.) ~igrl ditit.>ll)'. ~£: 

I<W H'ldudbfC)Ur t:utll· o\1L'<li<UD 

~dL~-~~ 3!'1 ~~f~t~nL~ .ctd~~t!. 

<ni!'lill1r<ir re, '.ht! frn.,. ....,t«l<!il lt> fill cul 

th.- ~!JpliwUilr\, whih' •~pit.l r tirrg tho. 

~p{l.~.Jti:."1t iEr.)(..e!.t.. and r~Lt:~ir~ 

~rrut~ 

Ootimiz-ed for Mobile 

"lD·App 1\lu.). C:~!:.t£,nt:--..: to be ~HC~~s.t:d 

r'-.1n1 ~''Y'"t-!1E:"r~ witll.atn~-:.~ .~!-,. -:.t!·.•iL~. 

,"::, :';!j<!_~S td-"'1. us.: lh~ ,~i; UIU,,f.t!f C:l 

th.,;.J iPh~. iP.id, r~sl.!, ~ .. -,._,1<ir:."11 

;::huli~!'!.;l,.J!I. I!'".Slt!.lLI of S'a.Jltll'!g 

t.lucc.r··i:r .~;, .:rpp!;:..n..,; <.rro t..kr ~ 

JOhutu d ,;s,••d dt>Wrn!!:r<s u~i!J,!lUI.ir 

dtr.~ n.o'..:::~ ~)!,... iht!~ed-O<.uliloertl!. 

,,y,11 •f'P"'" 111 .V.C 5t.-l! JLI>l Ji~" .;i 

~W'Ci' ~·:<ll>I<.:J rkl<:tr:·.,rtl. 

1'~~.:: ~· CU'ft;li•l.r tD-... titll•'lu·rn.t.l~ 811""'lT-t N:.:.JJt-=o~::Lif ll~l1" ~ .. freta. nth<:! L:.'t:'!'~;;t':-t ::l ·tcur ''~~ t.."C!t.::d.ton.. 
1""41A" .. 4l.~:S, r..,Y...:r:rtry. tt:a.p-l.tt•flll oltJ:-.1, m~:r~ l :.t.:KJJ:•, ~1::.. .• : WHI p · tM:U '" nJurut.u-4 ~ .. ..,.. ~~ c.tlj!J!., lu potytf"M'1: 

p• t m..U!XJC"\\tt:Nli'.\Qp!:SUMI'f.& rt1:C:"'..,t2¥tJJ ·~~C:-A: :JI'•••In:3 :.a~INt 

r:t.~,. .• :t"~"fJ i·, ~·po.Jrc;l:tJT".J:V1 r:;: ri"KK'"'-1• ;JM'U ,.,._. .. rtu l""\lna;Tt:lt">r'lf"'=\oVIrorll"~~ryo """'ri~.l"\Y ' nY-•n•w.nYI 

AJ.)<-~·pN·I .n I~ "ff[ll U1 (I~ :('!ltfr;J'f: I"~.V.. 8x:f( "rif'!Jt~Q ~ t:-,0,. ,~.~r15-nrt l;httHm:--"1 ';(~'" ·:'l"(l n.J"'P' .. <" I :)tV.)~ "'r 
~~t"".,Sl" <I"N[fl~ 

Demogr<Jphic 

1)--o..."fi<- n !ft~ ·i» Cte'"'Oi"tll)h< ·""<t'm.r. or" 'i ··e-q>,ire.It 

11-:" : l,.:'"lt' JlltJt.i r~---·N:-,• C"• Lf;y,-L, !.lif.i\ 

h .... : !o,~ ~ U(r~ ! r,. .• ···I· USA 

\';.~',_;::. •t-:-:J: ,~~~ '"' 

:.~· ,.~.~,..Jbt;r M• M.J•t .. :l 

o--~~" k!.il , Ph.D ~ ";"" 'JI"' .".iJJ-.. · 

~~-,. •. ·.: ,y• ._.i\i.~ (O':ll 1 )9j-t;;-;.~ 

· · dc:llr"!l ". ,. . u.-:e ""':.:-"··· 

t.:h l!t.,'U;tt11).·~ <'.-11 ~~:1!~- .:1~ 



(§ MD-Ap p Online Application 

Introduction 
Traditionally the application process is a very time consuming and 

paper intensive process. Yet there are compelling economic reasons 

why the application process must be streamlined and expedited. Often, 

providers cannot see patients and generate revenue until the application is 

processed. 

MD-App is designed to eliminate this manual process by allowing 

providers to complete the application online. Documents which are part of 

the application packet such as bylaws and privilege forms are available to 
the providers to download, review and sign. 

Product Overview 
MD-App is a secure online application designed to work seamlessly 

with the MD-Staff credentialing system. MD-App aims to eliminate the 

costly process of printing, mailing and entering data for the initial and 

reappointment applications. It allows the providers to complete and 
submit applications online from the comfort of their own off1ce or home. 
MD-App is a configurable website which synchronizes with your MD-Staff 

system to eliminate duplicate data entry. 

ba ASM 

See Features .. 

Save Time 
Most providers prefer online applications over the t raditional paper­

based process. MD-App contains a reference library with the names 

and addresses of hospitals, medical schools, and residency programs 

nationwide. This minimizes data entry, expedites the application process 

and provides the applicants a user friendly environment. Once the 
application is submitted online, it can reviewed, accepted or rejected from 

within MD-Staff. If an application is accepted, the information can be 

imported directly into MD-Staff. This step eliminates the need for manual 

data entry and reduces error. During the import process, MD-Staff can 
automatically verify the licenses, DEA, OIG, ABMS and numerous other 

sources. 

Automate Your Reappointment Process 

Reappointment is a very time consuming process due to its volume and 
frequency. As such, automating the reappointment process promises 

the greatest impact. Mailing application packets and waiting for the 

applications to be returned is no longer an option. 

MD-App generates customized, electronic reappointment applications for 

each provider. This electronic application contains all the necessary items 

including the prepopulated application, privilege forms with approved 

privileges, and any other supporting documents. Providers simply login 

to MD-App, make the necessary modifications and submit the application 

electronically. Once the application for reappointment is received, changes 

are identified to make the appropriate updates in MD-Staff. 



E 
. 0 
{) 

......; -E 
ca \0 ....... r--.. 

0 
(/) N 

{) '"C r--.. 
......; E \0 - @; ca M 
....... (/) r--.. 
(/) Q) 

'"C 0 

E ca 0 
(/) 00 



e-fj Virtual Committee 

\1trtLa1 Corrrri:tee ls aesigred 'l'lith co •aoo'"at•on in 

nand. Keep ::he rrec.cal staff u~ tc date cr all of J·cur 

:Jrganiza:ion's. cru::1a' decistors. Revie',•V aop:J!ntn"en;:s, 

docurrents Y a ..... :"trir.g tra: / O-f organ'zat1or neEds. 

- he apj:lica:icr :s cJsto;r :a ole to fit into ar~·· an::J ever/ 

vvorl<fiow 

&J 

~] 

Virtual Committee Features 

Customization 

Almost unl imited cu.sromization. From 

form fie lds to your own •custom logo, 

virtual committee can adapt to your 

needs 

Integration 

MD-Scaff integration keeps your data 

up to date in real time. aun reports on 

revie\'l!ed informatior quickly and 

easily , 

iJ<1c11. ,,. l st rJ IP~II:a"(s ass~"'fd to 'ICIIIltt T•l!·~ . ~e 'ICIII ~ "" •ll!:krt. v:>U •I hilA!~ o:)!l01U-.ty ~ r<r.,..,. IJ;n~·· dll:! r4 
"'~f: rta!:S lft'hetc tJ:~ J).:x'UJe. You ,. 3Y ~ tb~ ':0 ~~ f'O"'~ l'rc4'n ':.~ Heci1Ci1l Slzf" a-.c .en~ c:het JTC.Ttbcts- Cif :ht Cfedert'jj1]nc; CD""''Irtll:O!. 

Appointment A.cll'icws 

!i•- ll•port,..nt ...,plimtion TrP<! llwl•lil•te R<o;;;ommonlfw~o• 

r\rl!n...tH:it K~ren C:. f\'ezl: t"e Rmp:xt.ntrnen: G7'1i./2DH 
~ 

/,. ~ o.' 1;,, . .,.,_ ,;) t•i '·=~~ 11:1 
'1 ''(":-s l o;;...,.h • ·r--:r!'i' r:·:~!~JX.f""""'Tt!O: :~~~ 1111 
t.::..~~tt~r Y.ch'l J·.· .. j:c-:t :.~ ., ..... ~..:":":! ----~-,.~ AT.,._..,. Ill 
•,,tr.•" h r.r::f-.1r• A r.~ ... d~_ 'Q'. f!t!~,r:: ~·l'l' I"N'~!" t·f,11;i,"iT1 r ..,.-, ~ 

9dc$.i. ~ 1l kt cl ~~:$.) i:!SS'gned :P ••cu J ot" 'C"t'f:'h. On:.-tt: \'01.1 -~a ~!oe 'i ::.J M~ il l'laot-~ t..~e ~1urttv "X> ra4ct't· the 011i..,~ tlolbl.:!k:~ whh t:'\e 
~t~ f,l)._ the P:tbt;a-..,. !:tJc~dt2a.tcr. 'r"Ot.I·MI !le &:*tO ~.old: oa'".tK ato..t :r.:: ~~ inj C!ll'!llt.-iet. 'f:Lf f ntl Cu~,..ft 

'Peer Case ilE!\IieWS 

Re•itw TVIH! ll<>uol1 

F«:• C=L..,.:.:W 

!~oOo 

61 

Accoun~ It Rm~ D01tle 'i_.r.-.,nce Date- 1>\ee Ola lileooenm~tndt11Uon 

~2J-.,EG7i- D~J2.8.•'2::tt I OJ/!)ti1D:D !0)02,'NJ:! 

Collaboration 

Collaborate with your colleagues on 

Medical Staff matters. Revie\<V your 

informa:io n ard keep everyone in sync 

Sane Defaults 

I<' you don't want to gc through the 

has.s[e of customizing things. Don't! 

We've designed the app to work fo r 

your organization out of the box 

IIIII 



(J MD-Stat 



Features 

410.71·SubenColnfMCLinitlal 

491.21-0bsdlrbronc v.(«:l « tc 4.1l A 79.]5 • Ope" n!dUC·inl. rUl ft mur 

";n.22 -0bschrbi'OII(w K bron< 37.12 - lnt !mt'f ludaiii-Y~nt ) .39 .., 

4l8.0 • Oif NOS 4.ZZ A 68,4') · Tou.l41bd hyU N£CINO~ 1.62 ,.. 

DlscNrze D11pcnlllon HACByMonlh 

.. ;., 

Data Friendly 
Direct HL7 Interfaces, Exports, custom 
spreadsheets, and MD-Staff. MD-Stat 
handles all types of data, whether it's 
streaming data, manually uploaded, 
exported automatically or manually entered. 

(' Kenneth T. Bell, M.D. 

1
. r) o'"~"""''"' 

i ~ l"i Svttt ry 
Gtott~l Surzery 

lnp.~tlltntConsull:aUons 

.. .. " " 
"-·-~·._ 

Elegant Report Ca rds 
Report cards make it easy to understand 
how a provider is performing at your facility 
and allow you to easily track performance, 
find outliers and compare them with their 
peers. Custom thresholds and indicators 
allow limitless report card combinations. 

Super Flexib le 
Leave the data validation, cleaning and 
analysis to us. Keep your data sources 
simple. MD-Stat can take your data sources, 
process them and va lidate them as-is, saving 
you the hassle of complicated data 
transformations. 

: 'V\/'v 

Optimized for Mobile 
Optimized for phones and tablets, providers 
and managers can view and edit data, charts 
and reports on the go. MD-Stat is fully 
functional on tablets and smartphones 
giving you complete access from anywhere. 



~··(I Al.mMflOOCI~U "'\_+ 
j, ""i "'"'"•~;,-...;;Jif.UUft/CMnf\:-cc-c-c,..._=-ccAUl=-.,_,-:-:,..,c-.,_-, --;:c(! a--=·._---.,,,---;:-

Compelling Analytics 
Analyze your data over time comparing 
current trends with past trends. See how 
your data compares side-by-side with 
national averages. Dashboards provide an 
at-a-glance overview with the ability to 
drill-through to advanced charts and reports. 

Cloud Enabled 
MD-Stat can be deployed in our HIPAA 
compliant cloud or in your organization's 
private cloud. The choice is yours. 

_;o ' I.C - - ·· --

Coueh.Eii!neE. M.O. l 

' --'--"'----- n -"~ 

Compare Providers 
Easily review and compare your entire staff, 
department or team on one interactive 
dashboard. This allows you to quickly 
identify problem areas or underperforming 
providers. 

G I oba lly Focused 
MD-Stat is a global product that supports 
local date formats and user-specific 
language settings. Regardless where your 
organization is located, MD-Stat is ready. 



About ASM 
Founded in 1982 and headquartered in Temecula, California, Applied Statistics & Management, 
Inc. (ASM) is dedicated to the development and support of software solutions that leverage the 
latest technologies and methodologies for the healthcare industry. ASM's flagship products, 
MD-Staff, MD-Stat, MD-App and E>Priv, are used by over 1,200 facilities worldwide. ASM 
specializes in software solutions that help healthcare organizations of any size streamline their 
processes while reducing overall costs. 

Web: www.mdst.at 

WDAS 
Applied Statistics & Management Inc. 

32848 Wolf Store Road 
Temecula, CA 92592, USA 

Toll-free: (800) 736-7276 International: +1 (951) 699-4600 




